Name

Anderson, John

Anderson, Rich

Crawford, Michael

Denby, Stephen

Devore, Mark

Farnum, Jason

Kelley, Kevin

Mulcahey, Mike

Proffitt, Robert

Randall, Randy

Rodriguez, Jesse

Sanchez, David

Self, Robert

Stroup, Bob

Waller, Glenn

Waters, Carl

Woodard, Kevin

HTGA 2021-2022

Score Post Report - Meadowbrook Farms - Thu, October 28

Course / Tee

CR/S/Par

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular -

All 18

69.0/121/72

71.6/127/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

69.0/121/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

69.0/121/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular -

All 18

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular -

All 18

69.0/121/72

71.6/127/72

71.6/127/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

69.0/121/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

69.0/121/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

69.0/121/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

69.0/121/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

69.0/121/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

69.0/121/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular -

All 18

69.0/121/72

71.6/127/72

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior -

All 18

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular -

All 18

69.0/121/72

71.61127/72

Adj.
Gross
Score

100

99

87

80

95

115

101

100

89

102

109

97

104

106

105

100

Score Type

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Score Post Status

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN



