HTGA 2021-2022 Score Post Report - Meadowbrook Farms - Thu, October 28

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Anderson, John	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Anderson, Rich	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular - All 18	71.6/127/72	99	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Crawford, Michael	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	87	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Denby, Stephen	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	80	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Devore, Mark	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	95	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Farnum, Jason	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular - All 18	71.6/127/72	115	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Kelley, Kevin	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular - All 18	71.6/127/72	101	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mulcahey, Mike	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Proffitt, Robert	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	89	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Randall, Randy	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	102	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Rodriguez, Jesse	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	109	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Sanchez, David	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	97	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Self, Robert	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	104	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Stroup, Bob	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	99	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Waller, Glenn	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular - All 18	71.6/127/72	106	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Waters, Carl	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - White - Senior - All 18	69.0/121/72	105	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Woodard, Kevin	Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club - Blue - Regular - All 18	71.6/127/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN